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CET Name : NEET(UG) BAMS-BHMS-BUMS (State Quota) - 2022

College Name : 03264: MUPS AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, RISOD, WASHIM

Course: B.A.M.S.

Round No: 2 Cut-off Date: 04 Mar 2023

Printed On : Mar 42023 6:25PM
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1 OPEN 462625 SAYYED SOHEB SAYYED RAZIQUE tvl EWS 28t02t2023 ADMITTED

2 oPEN (W) 522845 JOGI TANVI PRABHAKAR F OBC 0410312023 ADMITTED

3 OPEN 540721 MOHAMMAD UZAIR ABDUL FAHIM M EWS 0410312023 ADMITTED

4 OPEN 553866 HAMID HUSAIN ABID HUSAIN M EWS 28t02t2023 ADMITTED

5 OPEN 558764 SYED SULAIM ALIJAWED ALI M EWS 2810212023 ADMITTED

6 OPEN 581 838 SOHAN SUNIL RATHOD M VJA 2810212023 ADMITTED

7 OPEN 595246 FAROOQUIM MOHIYODDIN M
SHAMSUDDIN

M VJA 28t02t2023 ADMITTED

I oPEN (w) 634870 DHALE AKSHATA GAUTAM F SC 0410312023 ADMITTED

I oBc 764851 MSAIYYAD MUBASHSHIR SAIYYAD MOBIN oBc 2810212023 ADMITTED

'10 AIOPEN 806877 PANDHARE PAVAN ASHOK M OPEN 2810212023 ADMITTED

11 oPEN (W) 819220 SUBIYA SAMEEN SHAIKH IRFAN F EWS 2810212023 ADMITTED

12 AIOPEN 855003 DESHMUKH ASHUTOSH HANUMANTRAO M EWS 28t02t2023 ADMITTED

13 oBc(w) 8631 38 METKAR ARYAN PYARERAO M ST 28t02t2023 ADMITTED AGAINST VACANT
OBC FEMALE SEAT FROM ST
CANDIDATE HIGHER IN MERIT
LIST

14 oPEN (W) 929987 SRUSHTISANDIP MEHARE F oBc 2810212023 ADMITTED

15 OBC 994255 PARISKAR ADINATH SANTOSH M oBc 28t02t2023 ADMITTED

16 sc (w) 1012162 SONONE SHUBHAM ARVIND M SC 2810212023 ADMITTED AGAINST VACANT
FEMALE SEAT SC

17 SC

18 SC
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MUP'S AYURVED COLLEGE,HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER DEGAON RISOD DIST. WASHIM CODE 03264

FIRST YEAR BAMS 2022-23

VACANCY POSTTTON LIST FrNAL ( SQ, ArQ & rQ) 04103/2023

SR
NO CATEGORY SEATS

OPEN

(FEMALE) OPEN

sc
(FEMAtEI sc

ST

(FEMALE) ST

oBc
(FEMALE) oBc VJA Nr-c (2) Nr-D (3)

OPEN

(AIQ)
SC

(Alq}
oBc
(Atq) rq

GRAND

TOTAL

1 AVAILABLE SEATS 6 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1. 2 0 0 9 24

2 FILLED SEATS 2 t 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

3 VACANT SEATS 4 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 9 2L
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MUP'S AYURVED COLLEGE,HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER DEGAON RISOD DIST. WASHIM CODE 03264

FIRST YEAR BAMS2O2.2.23

ADMITTED CANDIDATE LIST

INSTITUTE LEVEL STATE Round
sR.

NO
AIR PCB

CATEG

ORY
GENDER QUOTA DATE ROUND

ALLOTED
CATEGORY

NAME OF CANDIDATE
NEET ROLI

NUM
NEET

MARKS

1 PARISKAR ADINATH SANTOSH 994255 31092603s0 100 43.22 oBc MALE STATE QUOTA 28102/2023 THIRD oBc

2 581838 3134080099 187 88.5 VJ-A MALE STATE QUOTA 2sl02/2023 THIRD OPENRATHOD SOHAN SUNIL

3 SONONE SHUBHAM ARVIND 7012162 3104140274 98 7L sc MALE STATE QUOTA 2610212023 THIRD SC FEMALE

4 91 OPEN FEMALE STATE QUOTA 2610212023 THIRD OPEN FEMALESUBIYA SAMEEN SHAIKH IRFAN 819220 3133030324 127

5 SYED SULAIM ALIJAVED ALI 558764 3134070058 t94 93 OPEN MALE STATE QUOTA 2610212023 THIRD OPEN

6 FAROOQUI MMOHIYODDIN M. SHAMSUDDIN 595246 3104170084 182 85.33 VJ-A MALE STATE QUOTA 26/O212023 THIRD OPEN

STATE QUOTA THIRD OPEN7 SAYYED SOHEB SAYYED RAZIQUE 462625 3109110375 231 73 EWS MALE 25/0212023

8 PANDHARE PAVAN ASHOK 806877 3772400284 130 88.31 OPEN MALE STATE QUOTA 26102/2023 THIRD AIQOPEN

9 DESHMUKH ASHUTOSH HANUMANTRAO 8s5003 3tL2290284 Lzt 80 OPEN MALE STATE QUOTA 27102/2023 THIRD AIQOPEN

3102040587 MALE STATE QUOTA 2810212023 THIRD OPEN10 HAMID HUSAIN ABID HUASAIN 553866 196 90 EWS

7L SAIYYAD MUBASHSHIR SAIYYAD MOBIN 764851 3102150L37 138 47 oBc MALE STATE QUOTA 27/02/2023 THIRD oBc

STATE QUOTA 2810212023 THIRD OPEN FEMALEt2 MEHARE SHRUSHTI SANDIP 929987 3134090169 109 81.33 oBc FEMALE

L3 METKAR ARYAN PYARERAO 863138 3133010060 724 79 ST MALE STATE QUOTA 2s/0212023 THIRD OBC FEMALE

3112060095 STATE QUOTA 0410312023 FOURTH OPEN FEMALEt4 JOGI TANVI PRABHAKAR 522845 207 86 oBc FEMALE

STATE QUOTA15 MOHAMMAD UZAIR ABDUL FAHIM 54072t 3102030821 207 89.33 EWS MALE 04l03l2o2^ FouRu(^\ OPEN

FOqR{J\76 DHALE AKSHATA GAUTAM 634870 3134060139 770 65 EC FEMALE,. STATE QUOTA

\
04103/2023 [eeru reualr

l'4UP'sAu
L

ilege & Res. Center
r 1-q.Risod Dist. Washint



MUP'S AYURVED COLLEGE,HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER DEGAON
RISOD DIST. WASHIM CODE 03264

FIRST YEAR BAMS 2022.23
ADMITTED CANDIDATE IIST

INSTITUTE LEVEL STATE QUOTA ( Round t & II )

SR
NO NAME OF CANDIDATE AIR

NEET ROLL
NUM

NEET

MARKS PCB

CATEG
ORY GENDER OUOTA DATE ROUND

ALLOTED
CATEGORY

SEAT
I KABRA TUSHAR GOPAL 504623 31330s0219 214 58 OPEN MALE STATE QUOTA l.s102/2023 FIRST OPEN

2 AKASH ANITRAO WAGH 519490 3703020287 208 86 NT-B MALE STATE QUOTA Ls/02/2023 FIRSI OPEN

3 MAYUR VUAY KALE 588288 31330s0337 185 90 oBc MALE STATE QUOTA Lsl02l2023 FIRST OPEN

4 KAWARKHE PRACHI PRADIP ffi7402 3133020189 L79 89 OPEN FEMALE STATE QUOTA L4/0212023 FIRST OPEN

5 SHAYAN AVES RAHIMODDIN 548937 3102100064 166 72 OPEN MALE STATE QUOTA Ls/0212023 FIRST OPEN

6 SHINDE SHUBHAM BALIRAM 658954 3109090381 1@ 88 OPEN MALE STATE QUOTA ts10212023 FIRST OPEN

7 MUSKAN MAHEK SHAIKH LUKMAN 58435s 3fi6r40237 757 87 VJA FEMALE STATE QUOTA Ls10212023 FIRST OPEN

8 SANAP KRISHNA SHIVAJIRAO 586195 3109290069 L57 75 NT.3 MALE STATE QUOTA t410212023 FIRST ST(F) SIATE

9 DHANGAR DHIRAI ISHWAR 68ilo6 3107030366 155 47 NT.C MALE STATE QUOTA 1410212023 FIRST NT-C (NT-2)

10 DADHALE KRUSHNA ANGAD 716581 3130020473 149 85 OPEN MALE STATE QUOTA tsl02l2023 FIRST ST(M) STATE

11 RAKHONDE PRALHAD SHIVAJI 720053 3130030046 148 89 OPEN MALE STATE QUOTA L4/O212023 FIRST AIQ OPEN

72 MURKUTE VIDYA RAJU 769629 3132040208 L37 79 oBc FEMALE STATE QUOTA Ls/02/2023 FIRST oBc (F)

13 DABHADE KARAN ANIL 792554 3105130180 133 91 OPEN MALE SIATE QUOTA 7s/02/2023 FIRST AIQ OPEN

T4 SANIYA KAUSAR SHAIKH QASIM 793256 3106150042 132 94 OPEN FEMALE STATE QUOTA Ls/02/2023 FIRST AIQ OPEN

15 SHAHZEEN FATEMA 799287 3102150081 131 u oBc FEMALE STATE QUOTA ts/0212023 FIRST oBc

t6
DESHMUKH SADAF FATEMA

MOHAMMED HANEEF 874772 3109160371 r28 87 OPEN FEMALE STATE QUOTA 7s/02/2023 FIRST AIQ SC

L7 KOTHAWADE RUDRANI NILESH 82s286 3122030100 t26 73 oBc FEMALE STATE QUOTA tsl02/2023 FIRST AtQ OSC

18 GAURAV CHHABU RATHOD 103249s 3L04t704L6 95 74 VJA MALE STATE QUOTA 74102/2023 FIRST

19 MUSKAN HUSEN GAWALI 768581 3106150070 L37 49 NT-B FEMALE STATE QUOTA L6l02/2023 SECOND OPEN (F)

20 WANKHEDE RAHUL MANIK 860307 311223022L I20 85 oBc MALE STATE QUOTA t6l02lzo23 SECOND OPEN

2L KHAN ALBAR KHAN AZHAR 870877 3103050162 118 87 OPEN MALE STATE QUOTA 1610212023 sECOND OPEN

22 LAMGE VISHNUKANT DATTA 978022 3t12290204 111 91 NT-D MALE STATE QUOTA t710212023 SECOND OPEN

23 GORE ABHISHEK KASHINATH 920676 3133010383 110 58 oBc MALE STATE QUOTA t6/o212023 SECOND OPEN

24 PARISKAR ADINATH SANTOSH 994255 3109260350 100 43.22 oBc MALE STATE QUOTA 28/0212023 THIRD osc

25 RATHOD SOHAN SUNIL s81838 3134080099 !87 88.5 VI-A MALE STATE QUOTA 2s/02/2023 THIRD OPEN

26 SONONE SHUBHAM ARVIND L072761 3704740274 98 7L MAtE STATE QUOTA 26/O2/2023 THIRD SC FEMALE

27 SUBIYA SAMEEN SHAIKH IRFAN 819220 3133030324 727 91 OPEN FEMALE STATE QUOTA 26/02/2023 THIRD OPEN FEMATE

28 SYED SULAIM ALI JAVED ALI 55a76{' 3134070058 794 93 OPEN MALE STATE qUOIA 25/O2/2023 THIRD OPEN

29 FAROOQUI MMOHIYODDIN M. 5HAMSUDDIN 595246 3LMr70084 182 85.33 MALE STATE QUOTA 25102/2023 THIRD OPEN

30 SAYYED SOHEB SAYYED RAZIQUE 462625 3109110375 23L 73 EWS N4ALE STATE QUOTA 2510212023 THIRD OPEN

31 PANDHARE PAVAN ASHOK 806877 3L1240028/. 130 88.31 OPEN MALE STATE QUOTA 26/0212023 THIRD AIQ OPEN

32 DESHMUKH ASHUTOSH HANUMANTRAO 8s5003 3172290284 727 80 OPEN MAtE STATE QUOTA 27102/2023 THIRD AIQ OPEN

33 HAMID HUSAIN ABID HUASAIN 553856 3102040587 196 90 EWS MALE STATE QUOTA 2810212023 IHIRD OPEN

34 SAIYYAD MUBASHSHIR SAIYYAD MOBIN 764851 3102160137 138 47 oBc MALE STATE QUOTA 2710212023 THIRD oBc

35 MEHARE SHRUSHTI SANDIP 929987 3134090169 109 81.33 oBc FEMALE STATE QUOTA 28/O2/2O23 THIRD OPEN FEMALE

35 MET(AR ARYAN PYARERAO 863138 3133010050 120 79 ST MALE STATE QUOTA 251A212023 rHIRD OBC FEMALE

37 IOGI TANVI PRABHAKAR s2284s 3112060095 207 85 oBc FEMATE STATE QUOTA 04103/2023 FOURTH OPEN FEMALE

38 MOHAMMAD UZAIR ABDUL FAHIM 540721 3102030821 207 89.33 EWS MALE STATE QUOTA 04l03/2023 FOURTH OPEN

39 DHALE AKSHATA GAUTAM 634870 3134060139 770 55 SC FEMALE STATE QUOTA 04lo3l2023 FOURTH OPEN FEMATE
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